Supreme Thermal Instrument
STi CO., LTD.
w
w
w
.stifu
rn
ace

Option
- Exhaust part[manual, automatic]
- Cooling equipment [manual, automatic]
- Thermostat is installed inside furnace.
Customer determines almost everything to us...
High Temperature Furnaces[SFS-200]
TYPE
Internal dimension External
Maximum
Temperature
Normally
Working
Temperature
Phase Weight
W D H W D H °C °C kg
SFXQ-200 200 250 200 450 450 600 1,200 1,100 1 46
SFXQ-300 300 350 250 550 600 650 1,200 1,100 1 120
SFXQ-450 450 450 400 800 750 850 1,200 1,100 3 200
SFXQ-600 600 600 550 980 1,50 1,150 1,200 1,100 3 250
SFS-150 150 200 150 500 600 950 1,550 1,500 1 46
SFS-200 200 300 200 600 700 1,020 1,550 1,500 1 120
SFS-250 250 400 200 700 800 1,250 1,550 1,500 1 200
SFS-350 350 500 600 900 1,250 1,700 1,550 1,500 3 250
SFMH-150 150 200 150 650 700 900 1,800 1,650 1 150
SFMH-200 200 200 200 710 750 1,350 1,800 1,650 1 250
SFMH-250 250 400 200 1,050 800 1,500 1,800 1,650 3 300
Thermal shock